WGGS Publications Price List

CEMETERY RECORDS

Cemeteries of Will County, Illinois

. OAKWOOD, Wilmington, IL

OLD CATHOLIC, Wilmington, IL
BOHEMIAN NATIONAL, Braidwood, IL
BARNET, Homer Township, IL
LOCKPORT, Lockport, IL

The ARSENAL CEMETERIES

ST. DENNIS & CALVARY, Lockport, IL
DuPAGE TOWNSHIP CEMETERIES
OAKWOOD, Joliet, IL (2 volumes plus index)

000 N O A L

CHURCH RECORDS
Combined Pansh Registers of Chnist Episcopal Church &
St. John’s Episcopal Church, Lockport, IL (1838-1856)
Morris Presbyterian, Momis, IL
Morris Presbyterian, Moris, IL, Volume 2
St. Mary Catholic, Minooka, IL (1869-1919)
Lockport Baptist, Lockport, IL (1872-1915)
Park Street Congregational Church, Mazon, IL

PIONEER RECORDS
Register of Pioneers, Will County Pioneer Association
**This publication is now available for purchase at Amazon.com for the same price.

DEATH RECORDS

Will County Pioneers Association
A Necrology 1886-1890
A Necrology 1890-1897
A Necrology 1897-1902
A Necrology 1902-1907
A Necrology 1907-1911
A Necrology 1911-1921

NEWSPAPERS

Lockport Standard (1877-78) & Will County Commercial
Advertiser (1878-1880)

Will County Commercial Advertiser (1880-1882)

Will County Commercial Advertiser (June, 1882 - Dec. 1883)

Will County Commercial Advertiser (Jan. 3, 1884 - May 21, 1885)

MISCELLANEOUS

Off the Beaten Path in Grundy County, Illinois
Off the Beaten Path in Will County, Illinois

A Coal-Field Collection

Will County Township Plat Maps of 1862
Grundy County Township Plat Maps of 1863

QUARTERLIES

Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes I - V (1982-1987)

Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes VI - X(1987-1992)
Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes XI - XV (1992-1997)
Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes XVI - XX (1997-2002)
Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes XXI - XXV (2002-2007)

$20
$12
$31
$11
$26
$12
$14
$12
$80

$14
$16.50
$14
$10
$18
$24

$10

$15
$15
$15.50
$16.50
$16.50
$20

$19
$16.50
$19
$18

$12
$13
$7
$15
$15

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

3/2015





