WGGS Publications Price List

CEMETERY RECORDS Cemeteries of Will County, Illinois 1. OAKWOOD, Wilmington, IL 2. OLD CATHOLIC, Wilmington, IL 3. BOHEMIAN NATIONAL, Braidwood, IL 4. BARNET, Homer Township, IL 5. LOCKPORT, Lockport, IL 6. The ARSENAL CEMETERIES 7. ST. DENNIS & CALVARY, Lockport, IL 8. DuPAGE TOWNSHIP CEMETERIES 9. OAKWOOD, Joliet, IL (2 volumes plus index)	\$20 \$12 \$31 \$11 \$26 \$12 \$14 \$12
CHURCH RECORDS Combined Parish Registers of Christ Episcopal Church & St. John's Episcopal Church, Lockport, IL (1838-1856) Morris Presbyterian, Morris, IL Morris Presbyterian, Morris, IL, Volume 2 St. Mary Catholic, Minooka, IL (1869-1919) Lockport Baptist, Lockport, IL (1872-1915) Park Street Congregational Church, Mazon, IL	\$14 \$16.50 \$14 \$10 \$18 \$24
PIONEER RECORDS Register of Pioneers, Will County Pioneer Association **This publication is now available for purchase at Amazon.com for the same price.	\$10
DEATH RECORDS Will County Pioneers Association A Necrology 1886-1890 A Necrology 1890-1897 A Necrology 1897-1902 A Necrology 1902-1907 A Necrology 1907-1911 A Necrology 1911-1921	\$15 \$15 \$15.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$20
NEWSPAPERS Lockport Standard (1877-78) & Will County Commercial Advertiser (1878-1880) Will County Commercial Advertiser (1880-1882) Will County Commercial Advertiser (June, 1882 - Dec. 1883) Will County Commercial Advertiser (Jan. 3, 1884 - May 21, 1885)	\$19 \$16.50 \$19 \$18
MISCELLANEOUS Off the Beaten Path in Grundy County, Illinois Off the Beaten Path in Will County, Illinois A Coal-Field Collection Will County Township Plat Maps of 1862 Grundy County Township Plat Maps of 1863	\$12 \$13 \$ 7 \$15 \$15
QUARTERLIES Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes I - V (1982-1987) Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes VI - X(1987-1992) Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes XI - XV (1992-1997) Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes XVI - XX (1997-2002) Index to WGGS Quarterly, Volumes XXI - XXV (2002-2007)	\$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5